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AREA OF RESPONSIBILITY NAME
PHONE
202-49x-

xxxx
E-MAIL

O6 ASSIGNMENTS CAPT Phillip F. Brookings, (RPA) USCGR  
(rpm) Division Chief 3-1701 Phillip.f.brookings@uscg.mil

O5 ASSIGNMENTS CDR Robert T. Hanley, (RPA) USCGR
(rpm-a) Assistant Division Chief 3-1702 Robert.T.Hanley@uscg.mil

O4 ASSIGNMENTS LCDR Rick Howell, (RPA) USCGR
(rpm-2) Assignments Branch Chief 3-1780 Richard.A.Howell@uscg.mil

LT Todd Remusat, (RPA) USCGR           
Assistant Assignments Branch Chief 3-1788 Todd.A.Remusat@uscg.mil 

ASSIGNMENTS WEST            
(D8, 9, 11, 13, 14, 17)

LT Robert Espenship, (RPA) USCGR             
Central Assignment Coordinator 3-1787 Robert. M.Espenship@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignments
Districts 8, RCMC MKCM John C. Rector, USCG 3-1796 John.C.Rector@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignments
Districts 11, 13, 14 17 YNCM Rhonda L. Killmon, USCG 3-1797 Rhonda.L.Killmon@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignments
Districts 9 YNC Jason C. Coffey, USCG 3-1784 Jason.C.Coffey@uscg.mil 

ASSIGNMENTS EAST            
(D1, 5, 7)

LT Jesse D. Webster, (RPA) USCGR        
Central Assignment Coordinator 3-1786 Jesse.D.Webster@uscg.mil

Junior Officers LT Jesse D. Webster, (RPA) USCGR 3-1786 Jesse.D.Webster@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignments
District 1 YNCS Joseph R. Ormond, USCG 3-1783 Joseph.R.Ormond@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignments
District 5 LTJG Daniel N. Sweeney, (RPA) USCGR 3-1785 Daniel.N.Sweeney@uscg.mil

Chief Warrant Officers
Enlisted Assignments District 7 PERS4 Daniel R. Meek, USCG 3-1795 Daniel.R.Meek@uscg.mil

SUPPORT STAFF 
SUPERVISOR PERS4 Daniel R. Meek, USCG 3-1795 Daniel.R.Meek@uscg.mil

Assignments Support Chief YNC Jason C. Coffey, USCG 3-1784 Jason.C.Coffey@uscg.mil 
Assignments Support Ms Walterella S. McNear 3-1137 Walterella.S.McNear@uscg.mil
Assignments Support Yeoman YN2 Glenn D. Grayer II, USCG 3-1790 Glenn.D.Grayer@uscg.mil
Assignments Support Yeoman YN2 Ricky L. Wilson, USCG 3-1793 Ricky.L.Wilson@uscg.mil
Assignments Support Yeoman YN3 Emmanuel K. Spigner, USCG 3-1791 Emmanuel.K.Spigner@uscg.mil
Assignments Support Yeoman YN3 Aileen M. Arce, USCG 3-1142 Aileen.M.Arce@uscg.mil
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